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          Classifica Generale Km. 26,650

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Pos. M/F Cat. Pos. Cat. Nome Società Tempo Min/Km

1 124  CARFAGNINI ANTONIO 1  M35  A  TEAM TECNICA  03.07.26  7:01

2 125  DI PAOLO MAURIZIO 2  M40 1  U.S. ACLI MARATHON CHIETI  03.31.38  7:56

3 109  MINERVA VITO 3  M40 2  DYNAMIK FITNESS PALO DEL C  03.35.30  8:05

4 123  TUCCI ALEX 4  M18 1  ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO  03.37.44  8:10

5 170  FABRIZI DOMENICO 5  M45 1  SKYRUNNING FSA  03.40.58  8:17

6 159  SCUTTI ANTONIO 6  M55 1  TEAM LARIO COMO  03.43.09  8:22

7 186  BURTOMBOY GREGORY 7  M35 1  LIBERO  03.46.22  8:29

8 163  D'AURIZIO FRANCESCO 8  M45 2  SDS L'AQUILA SKYRUNNING TE  03.47.01  8:31

9 145  RECCHI MIRCO 9  M35 2  ASD RUNNERS TERMOLI  03.53.43  8:46

10 179  ZULLI MARCO 10  M40 3  F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA  03.54.03  8:46

11 119  ORSATTI GIOVANNI 11  M45 3  LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO  04.02.10  9:05

12 167  MICONI ALESSANDRO 12  M45 4  TIBUR ECOTRAIL  04.02.11  9:05

13 175  SALVATORE FRANCO 13  M40 4  ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN  04.04.33  9:10

14 185  BERNARDO REMO 14  M45 5  NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA  04.06.44  9:15

15 153  TOMEI DANILO 15  M40 5  ASD LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARI  04.08.44  9:20

16 171  COLORIZIO MARIO 16  M55 2  SKYRUNNING FSA  04.11.14  9:25

17 155  DI CLEMENTE GIUSEPPE 17  M40 6  SPECIALISTI DELLO SPORT  04.14.31  9:33

18 158  PIERLUIGI GIANNI 18  M40 7  ASD LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARI  04.15.15  9:34

19 130  CARBONARA GABRIELE 19  M40 8  ASD NAPOLI SPORTS EVENTTS  04.20.07  9:45

20 182  GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO 20  M45 6  PROMO SPORT CAMPOBASSO  04.29.05  10:05

21 174  PRETARA PIERLUIGI 21  M45 7  GP FIDAS PESCARA  04.29.59  10:07

22 101  DI MASSO LUCA 22  M45 8  SCI CLUB PRETORO  04.32.52  10:14

23 104  SOTTILINI FABRIZIO 23  M30 1  ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO  04.34.29  10:1723 104  SOTTILINI FABRIZIO 23  M30 1  ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO  04.34.29  10:17

24 105  PALOMBINI MARCO 24  M30 2  AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ASD  04.35.24  10:20

25 118  TENAGLIA ROBERTO 25  M40 9  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA  04.36.00  10:21

26 114  D'ORAZIO GIANFRANCO 26  M50 1  LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO  04.39.46  10:29

27 164  LIBERATORE FRANCESCA 1  F40  A  SDS L'AQUILA SKYRUNNING TE  04.40.47  10:32

28 146  MARINUCCI LUIGI 27  M30 3  VILLAMAGNA BIKE  04.45.11  10:42

29 115  AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 28  M45 9  COLLANA MARATHON  04.45.39  10:43

30 172  LA MONACA PAOLO 29  M30 4  FRONTIERA 70 PARMA  04.48.40  10:49

31 154  BELLISARIO CLAUDIO 30  M40 10  ASD TERZO TEMPO TRIAL RAVE  04.49.12  10:51

32 162  MORENA FRANCO 31  M55 3  ASD MISTERCAMP  04.49.12  10:51

33 165  VERNA GIACINTO 32  M45 10  LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO  04.49.13  10:51

34 156  TESTA MAURIZIO 33  M30 5  ATLETICA AURORA SEGNI  04.51.25  10:56

35 127  IACIANCIO MARIALORENA 2  F40 1  A.S.D. ATLETICA AGNONE  04.51.33  10:56

36 120  PANNUNZIO ITALO 34  M50 2  A.S.D. ATLETICA AGNONE  04.51.34  10:56

37 138  CICCONETTI GIANLUCA 35  M40 11  TEAM PASTA YOUNG  04.55.01  11:04

38 126  TRAINI ADAMO 36  M30 6  PODISTI DI ORTONA  04.59.57  11:15

39 136  ODORISIO DOMENICO 37  M50 3  ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI  05.00.01  11:15

40 142  DI BELLO MICHELE 38  M40 12  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA  05.13.49  11:46

41 143  D'ALESSIO TEODORO 39  M50 4  MAJELLA'S WAY  05.13.50  11:46

42 111  MANTINI ALESSANDRO 40  M35 3  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA  05.19.50  12:00

43 128  VEDILEI ENRICO 41  M50 5  ASD TERZO TEMPO TRIAL RAVE  05.31.25  12:26

44 103  TRAVE VITTORIANO 42  M40 13  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA  05.36.54  12:38

45 122  SCENNA LIDIA 3  F50 1  RUNNERS CHIETI  05.46.23  12:59

46 137  DI TOMMASO DONATO 43  M40 14  GP FIDAS PESCARA  05.50.50  13:09

47 140  ROSSI LUCA 44  M45 11  FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI  05.54.02  13:17

48 108  RASO FRANCESCO 45  M35 4  DYNAMIK FITNESS PALO DEL C  05.54.15  13:17

49 132  DI GREGORIO PIERLUIGI 46  M45 12  GP FIDAS PESCARA  06.03.59  13:39

50 184  BELLO MARCO 47  M50 6  ASD FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO  06.07.59  13:48

51 169  DI FEBO BARBARA 4  F40 2  FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI  06.14.10  14:02

52 166  MAZZOCCHETTI AMEDEO 48  M55 4  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA  06.14.10  14:02

53 180  COLECCHIA EGIDIO 49  M50 7  NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA  06.22.49  14:21

54 168  AMOROSO LUIGI 50  M45 13  MAJELLA'S WAY  06.23.04  14:22

55 157  CONSORTE ALESSANDRO 51  M45 14  ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO  06.27.36  14:32

56 178  MASCI RANIERI 52  M55 5  F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA  06.39.39  14:5956 178  MASCI RANIERI 52  M55 5  F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA  06.39.39  14:59

57 173  DI LABIO PIERPAOLO MORENO 53  M40 15  BIKE INSIDE TEAM  06.39.45  15:00

58 147  DI GIAMBATTISTA LUCA 54  M18 2  INUIT TRIATHLON PESCARA  06.55.15  15:34



59 160  MARCHETTI MARCELLO 55  M45 15  U.S. ACLI MARATHON CHIETI  06.55.16  15:34

60 117  IODICE CARMEN 5  F40 3  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA  06.55.17  15:34

61 144  ZURLI CHIARA 6  F40 4  F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA  06.55.41  15:35

62 148  ANGELUCCI GIUSEPPE 56  M55 6  ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO  06.56.34  15:37

63 176  FONTANA MAURIZIO 57  M40 16  F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA  07.35.38  17:05

64 177  DE NITTIS ANGELA 7  F40 5  ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO  07.38.10  17:11

65 135  CAPPELLUTI FABIO 58  M40 17  INUIT TRIATHLON ABRUZZO  07.38.10  17:11

66 102  DI MEO CINZIA 8  F40 6  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA  07.39.54  17:15

67 121 COSTRETTI MARIA LUISA ASD TERZO TEMPO TRIAL NON CLASS.

68 129 MARCOVECCHIO ANGELA A.S.D. ATLETICA AGNONE NON CLASS.

69 183 FRANCESCHI MATTEO SCI CLUB CAMPOFELICE NON CLASS.

70 116 MARTINA MARCO IRON BIKERS LANCIANO NON CLASS.

Classifica Società

1  ASD RUNNERS PESCARA 7

2  F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA 4

3  GP FIDAS PESCARA 3

4  ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO 3

5  LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO 3

6  ASD LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY 2

7  ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO 2

8  ASD TERZO TEMPO TRIAL RAVENNA 2

9  DYNAMIK FITNESS PALO DEL COLLE 2

10  A.S.D. ATLETICA AGNONE 2

11  FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI 2

12  MAJELLA'S WAY 2

13  NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA 2

14  U.S. ACLI MARATHON CHIETI 2

15  SDS L'AQUILA SKYRUNNING TEAM 2

16  SKYRUNNING FSA 2

17  BIKE INSIDE TEAM 117  BIKE INSIDE TEAM 1

18  ASD FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO 1

19  TIBUR ECOTRAIL 1

20  ASD MISTERCAMP 1

21  ASD NAPOLI SPORTS EVENTTS 1

22  ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI 1

23  TEAM TECNICA 1

24  ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN 1

25  TEAM PASTA YOUNG 1

26  ASD RUNNERS TERMOLI 1

27  TEAM LARIO COMO 1

28  FRONTIERA 70 PARMA 1

29  AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ASD 1

30  PODISTI DI ORTONA 1

31  COLLANA MARATHON 1

32  SPECIALISTI DELLO SPORT 1

33  SCI CLUB PRETORO 1

34  VILLAMAGNA BIKE 1

35  INUIT TRIATHLON ABRUZZO 1

36  INUIT TRIATHLON PESCARA 1

37  RUNNERS CHIETI 1

38  LIBERO 1

39  PROMO SPORT CAMPOBASSO 1

40  ATLETICA AURORA SEGNI 1


